Position

Dean, Arts and Social Sciences

Dean, Language and
Communications
Technical Coordinator
Theatre Arts Technician

Executive Assistant

Theatre Operating Assistant

Other Positions Held Community College District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Department

Fine Art, Performing &
Language Art

Fine Art, Performing &
Language Art

Fine Art, Performing &
Language Art

Fine Art, Performing &
Language Art

Fine Art, Performing &
Language Art

Fine Art, Performing &
Language Art

Total Wages

$146,044

$139,050

$80,618

$59,006

$57,327

$22,034



