	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dean, Arts and Social Sciences		Ohlone Community College District	Fine Art, Performing & Language Art	\$146,044
2.	Dean, Language and Communications		Ohlone Community College District	Fine Art, Performing & Language Art	\$139,050
3.	Technical Coordinator		Ohlone Community College District	Fine Art, Performing & Language Art	\$80,618
4.	Theatre Arts Technician		Ohlone Community College District	Fine Art, Performing & Language Art	\$59,006
5.	Executive Assistant		Ohlone Community College District	Fine Art, Performing & Language Art	\$57,327
6.	Theatre Operating Assistant		Ohlone Community College District	Fine Art, Performing & Language Art	\$22,034